
 

 

 

WENDWG MEMBERSHIP 
               (May 2013) 

RHC  

Name of representative 

 

E-mail BSHC Mr. Juha KORHONEN, Finland Juha.Korhonen@fta.fi 

EAHC Mr. NG KWOK-CHU, Hong Kong, China hydro@mardep.gov.hk 

EAtHC Ing en chef Yves GUILLAM, France yves.guillam@shom.fr 

MACHC Mr. John Nyberg, USA John.Nyberg@noaa.gov 

MBSHC Ing en chef Yves GUILLAM, France yves.guillam@shom.fr 

NHC Mr. Jens Peter HARTMANN, Denmark jepha@kms.dk 

NIOHC Capt Vinay BADHWAR, India inho@dataone.in 

NSHC Capt Jamie MCMICHAEL-PHILLIPS, United Kingdom (Chair) Jamie.McMichael-Phillips@UKHO.gov.uk 

RSAHC Commander Thani AL MAHOKI, Oman los@omantel.net.om 

SAIHC Capt Abri KAMPFER, South Africa hydrosan@iafrica.com 

SWAtHC Capt Carlos Augusto MEDEIROS DE ALBUQUERQUE, Brazil (Vice Chair) medeiros.albuquerque@dhn.mar.mil.br 

SWPHC Mr. Mike PRINCE, Australia Mike.Prince@defence.gov.au 

USCHC Mr. Sean HINDS, Canada HindsS@DFO-MPO.GC.CA 

Member States   

Brazil Capt. Wesley CAVALHEIRO wesley.cavalheiro@yahoo.com 

Germany Dr. Mathias JONAS mathias.jonas@bsh.de 

Japan Mr. Teruo KANAZAWA Kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

Nigeria Capt Ayo OLUGBODE molugbode@yahoo.com 

Norway Mr. Evert FLIER Evert.Flier@statkart.no 

Turkey Lt. Eşref GÜNSAY egunsay@shodb.gov.tr 

United Kingdom Mr. Keith PACKER Keith.Packer@UKHO.gov.uk 

United States Mrs. Julia POWELL julia.powell@noaa.gov 

RENCs   

PRIMAR Mr. Hans Christoffer LAURITZEN 

 

hans.christoffer.lauritzen@kartverket.no 

 IC-ENC Mr. James HARPER james.harper@ic-enc.org 

IHB   

Director Mr. Mustafa IPTES mustafa.iptes@iho.int 

Assistant Director Mr. Alberto COSTA NEVES (Secretary) alberto.neves@iho.int 
 


